
Material Color  Item Part # Sunbrella website address
canvas Natural 5404 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-natural-5404-0000 Quick Ship
weaves Linen Antique Beige 8322 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-linen-antique-beige-8322-0000 Quick Ship
canvas Cast Slate 40434 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-cast-slate-40434-0000 Quick Ship
canvas Cast Charcoal 40483 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-cast-charcoal-40483-0001 Quick Ship
canvas Black 5408 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-black-5408-0000
canvas Burgundy 5436 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-burgundy-5436-0000
canvas Buttercup 5438 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-buttercup-5438-0000
canvas Henna 5407 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-henna-5407-0000
canvas Jockey Red 5403 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-jockey-red-5403-0000
canvas Macaw 5429 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-macaw-5429-0000
canvas Mineral Blue 5420 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-mineral-blue-5420-0000
canvas Navy 5439 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-navy-5439-0000
canvas Pacific Blue 5401 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-pacific-blue-5401-0000
canvas True Blue 5499 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-true-blue-5499-0000
canvas Teak 5488 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-teak-5488-0000
canvas Forest Green 5446 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-canvas-forest-green-5446-0000
weaves Dupione Papaya 8053 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-dupione-papaya-8053-0000
weaves Dupione Sand 8011 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-dupione-sand-8011-0000
weaves Linen Champagne 8300 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-linen-champagne-8300-0000
weaves Linen Canvas 8353 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-linen-canvas-8353-0000
weaves Linen Sesame 8318 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-linen-sesame-8318-0000
stripes Maxim Heather Beige 5674 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-maxim-heather-beige-5674-0000
canvas Bliss Smoke 48135 https://www.sunbrella.com/sunbrella-upholstery-bliss-smoke-48135-0003
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